
Zahnarztpraxis Dr. med. dent. Petra Hutter Fakturen D. Terlinden-Dünner 01.08.2015 - 31.12.2015

RGNummer Patient Fakturatotal Behandler 4000 NE Ass. <>4000 28%Lst. Ass

2015000585 2829 Berksoy Mine 187.55 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 187.55 187.55 0.00 52.51187.54

2015000589 5425 Perovic Nada 401.45 Hutter Petra 401.45 305.35 0.00 85.50305.36

2015000592 5425 Perovic Nada 224.75 Hutter Petra 224.75 224.75 0.00 62.93224.75

2015000603 138 Boller Bärbel 506.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 495.00 495.00 11.50 138.60495.00

2015000605 4920 Brazerol Tamara 335.90 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 324.40 324.40 11.50 90.83324.39

2015000609 283 Camenzind Margrit 245.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 245.00 245.00 0.00 68.60245.00

2015000615 411 Frei-Eberhard Erika 245.65 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 245.65 245.65 0.00 68.78245.64

2015000624 558 Hengartner Adolf 232.55 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 232.55 232.55 0.00 65.11232.54

2015000625 3103 Hildebrandt Franziska 665.65 Hutter Petra 665.65 333.75 0.00 93.45333.75

2015000627 4129 Horta Ricardo 150.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 150.50 150.50 0.00 42.14150.50

2015000633 5423 Kasper Hans-Peter 168.80 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 168.80 168.80 0.00 47.26168.79

2015000636 4374 Kiwic Christine 324.40 Hutter Petra 324.40 324.40 0.00 90.83324.39

2015000638 5421 Konrad Patrick 99.20 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 99.20 99.20 0.00 27.7899.21

2015000640 754 Krizaj Karl 479.50 Hutter Petra 479.50 70.00 0.00 19.6070.00

2015000641 1984 Kouba Vera 446.30 Hutter Petra 412.30 139.50 34.00 39.06139.50

2015000644 779 Kyburz Rolf 367.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 367.50 367.50 0.00 102.90367.50

2015000650 4478 Marty Alexandra 128.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 228.75 228.75 0.00 64.05228.75

2015000651 5426 Marty Ettorina 331.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 280.00 280.00 51.00 78.40280.00

2015000655 5042 Neffati Taoufik 1 126.85 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 404.55 404.55 722.30 113.27404.54

2015000656 5144 Njaboue John Harry 101.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 101.25 101.25 0.00 28.35101.25

2015000658 4528 Panizza Luigia 731.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 731.25 731.25 0.00 204.75731.25

2015000661 4447 Ronner Annamaria 360.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 360.00 360.00 0.00 100.80360.00

2015000662 3941 Roth Marianne 500.40 Hutter Petra 477.40 240.25 23.00 67.27240.25

2015000664 1538 Rüegg Ida 213.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 213.50 213.50 0.00 59.78213.50

2015000665 4317 Rufener Anne-Hélène 202.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 202.50 202.50 0.00 56.70202.50

2015000670 3927 Schindler Adrian 198.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 198.75 198.75 0.00 55.65198.75

2015000674 1523 Wydler Richard 597.75 Hutter Petra 687.75 161.00 0.00 45.08161.00

2015000676 1466 Wey Kurt 1 080.90 Hutter Petra 1'066.90 41.25 14.00 11.5541.25

2015000677 4025 Yorulmaz Grönül 161.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 161.25 161.25 0.00 45.15161.25

2015000684 5217 Stäger David-Jintva 303.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 303.75 303.75 0.00 85.05303.75
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2015000685 1253 Steiger Felix E. 326.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 326.25 326.25 0.00 91.35326.25

2015000686 2063 Steiger Ilona 549.50 Hutter Petra 549.50 332.50 0.00 93.10332.50

2015000687 2508 Stein Sabina 471.55 Hutter Petra 457.55 198.80 14.00 55.66198.79

2015000693 1364 Tschudin Markus 193.15 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 193.15 193.15 0.00 54.08193.14

2015000699 5231 Peter-Häni Ursula 558.60 Hutter Petra 558.60 558.60 0.00 156.41558.61

2015000702 4159 Sharma Mohan Daniel 55.80 Hutter Petra 55.80 55.80 0.00 15.6255.79

2015000707 5000 Surber Simon 170.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 170.50 170.50 0.00 47.74170.50

2015000713 5392 Heckmann Regula 539.65 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 718.15 718.15 11.50 201.08718.14

2015000716 639 Huwiler Elsbeth 431.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 431.25 431.25 0.00 120.75431.25

2015000719 4475 Kurer Marco 1 241.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 1'241.25 1'241.25 0.00 347.551'241.25

2015000723 3988 Nef René 1 327.55 Hutter Petra 1'327.55 384.40 0.00 107.63384.39

2015000724 5441 Petito Alessandro 192.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 292.50 292.50 0.00 81.90292.50

2015000725 1092 Rimensberger Markus 806.35 Hutter Petra 806.35 260.70 0.00 73.00260.71

2015000731 5396 Stefanovic Suzana 2 893.50 Hutter Petra 2'836.50 142.60 57.00 39.93142.61

2015000739 5136 Altorfer Monika 461.25 Hutter Petra 461.25 41.25 0.00 11.5541.25

2015000740 2363 Ruchti Rosmarie 1 951.25 Hutter Petra 1'951.25 52.50 0.00 14.7052.50

2015000753 4057 Bernasconi Yasmine 231.00 Hutter Petra 231.00 231.00 0.00 64.68231.00

2015000755 2137 Cristiano Angela 221.65 Hutter Petra 221.65 221.65 0.00 62.06221.64

2015000758 4745 Albrecht Fabian 161.25 Hutter Petra 161.25 161.25 0.00 45.15161.25

2015000759 78 Beck Marie - Louise 459.45 Hutter Petra 459.45 170.65 0.00 47.78170.64

2015000762 5453 Boakye James 95.05 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 195.05 195.05 0.00 54.61195.04

2015000768 514 Ehrensperger Myrtha 249.40 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 249.40 249.40 0.00 69.83249.39

2015000772 5439 Friedl Annemarie 493.80 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 693.80 693.80 0.00 194.26693.79

2015000773 436 Furrer Elsbeth 463.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 457.50 457.50 6.00 128.10457.50

2015000778 3063 Johner-Oetliker Alexandra 1 541.30 Hutter Petra 1'541.30 429.40 0.00 120.23429.39

2015000779 5222 Jundt Yael 155.65 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 155.65 155.65 0.00 43.58155.64

2015000780 2306 Keller Lilly 199.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 199.50 199.50 0.00 55.86199.50

2015000789 991 Müller Rolf 386.25 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 386.25 386.25 0.00 108.15386.25

2015000791 4862 Oertig-Martinez Monica 708.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 708.75 708.75 0.00 198.45708.75

2015000794 2064 Seiler Brigitta 1 371.75 Hutter Petra 1'308.75 1'308.75 63.00 366.451'308.75

2015000798 5433 Sprecher Daniel 262.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 262.50 262.50 0.00 73.50262.50

2015000800 5451 Sribudsa Kritsana 41.25 Hutter Petra 41.25 41.25 0.00 11.5541.25
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2015000813 4799 Summermatter Furgklin
Witthaya

370.25 Hutter Petra 589.00 589.00 0.00 164.92589.00

2015000817 5457 Pepino Anna -13.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 152.25 110.25 34.00 30.87110.25

2015000819 4772 Bih-Yowe Ghistaine 65.10 Hutter Petra 65.10 65.10 0.00 18.2365.11

2015000825 5326 Hümbeli Ewald 446.60 Hutter Petra 443.30 249.55 3.30 69.87249.54

2015000835 5450 Hassam Alina 228.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 228.75 228.75 0.00 64.05228.75

2015000844 5269 Kamm Dominic 283.15 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 283.15 283.15 0.00 79.28283.14

2015000852 854 Lustenberger Rosmarie 633.50 Hutter Petra 619.50 140.00 14.00 39.20140.00

2015000853 4350 Lüthi Daniel 189.10 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 189.10 189.10 0.00 52.95189.11

2015000860 3656 Müller Max 66.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 60.00 60.00 6.00 16.8060.00

2015000864 1234 Schöchlin Dagobert 60.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 60.00 60.00 0.00 16.8060.00

2015000865 1236 Schöchlin Paul 119.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 119.00 119.00 0.00 33.32119.00

2015000868 4159 Sharma Mohan Daniel 134.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 134.75 134.75 0.00 37.73134.75

2015000872 5456 Studenica Driton 610.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 810.00 810.00 0.00 226.80810.00

2015000875 1913 Tscherter Lotti 279.65 Hutter Petra 268.15 223.15 11.50 62.48223.14

2015000878 4541 Wilhelm Bernadette 99.40 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 99.40 99.40 0.00 27.8399.39

2015000887 5461 Otte Richard 144.15 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 144.15 144.15 0.00 40.36144.14

2015000895 2087 Borer Elisabeth 405.00 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 405.00 405.00 0.00 113.40405.00

2015000927 5414 Mattmann Marco 187.50 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 187.50 187.50 0.00 52.50187.50

2015000936 5434 Lanza Patrizia 1 136.30 Hutter Petra 1'136.30 110.65 0.00 30.98110.64

2015000941 671 Isler Yvonne 253.15 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 253.15 253.15 0.00 70.88253.14

2015000951 3939 Fisler Rüegg Regula 386.30 Hutter Petra 386.30 213.75 0.00 59.85213.75

2015000965 1955 Columberg Hans 182.90 Hutter Petra 182.90 49.60 0.00 13.8949.61

2015000971 4821 Fassbind Mägi 228.75 Terlinden-Dünner Dominique 228.75 228.75 0.00 64.05228.75

2015000989 5209 Barmettler Erika 971.25 Hutter Petra 971.25 382.50 0.00 107.10382.50

37'797.85 6'762.16Total 24 150.57
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